
CONGREGATION BETH AMI HIGH HOLIDAYS SCHEDULE 
Please note times since they change each year 

Service Day Location Time 

Selichot Saturday, September 16 Sanctuary 9:00 p.m. 

Rosh Hashanah 

Erev Rosh Hashanah Wednesday, September 20 Friedman Center 8:00 p.m. 

1st Day Thursday, September 21 Friedman Center 9:00 a.m. 

Children’s Services  Sanctuary/Social Hall 10:00 a.m. 
Tashlich Bring a picnic dinner if you wish Howarth Park 4:30 p.m. 
Mincha & Ma’ariv  Howarth Park 5:30 p.m. 
2nd Day Friday, September 22 Sanctuary 9:00 a.m. 
 Light lunch after services – No 

reservations necessary, no cost 
  

Mincha & Ma’ariv  Sanctuary 7:30 p.m. 

Shabbat Shuvah 
Shabbat Shuvah Saturday, September 23 Sanctuary 7:30 p.m. 
 Saturday, September 23 Sanctuary 9:30 a.m. 

 
Kever Avot & Genizah 

Remembering the departed Sunday, September 24 S.R. Memorial Park 

(section #2 toward 

rear of cemetery) 

11:00 a.m.  

Yom Kippur 
Pre-Kol Nidre 
Shabbat Dinner 

Friday, September 29 
Reservations required 
$14 per adult, $8 ages 6-17 

Social Hall 4:30 p.m. 

Mincha followed by  
Kol Nidre  

Friday, September 29 Friedman Center 5:45 p.m. 

Yom Kippur Saturday, September 30 Friedman Center 9:30 a.m. 

Children’s Services  Sanctuary 10:00 a.m. – 12:00  
Community Conversation  Sanctuary During break 
Mincha & Yizkor (Yizkor is after Torah service) Sanctuary 3:45 p.m. 
Teen T’Shuvah Service led by 
Rick Concoff 

 Room 12 -13 5:00 p.m. 

Neilah  Sanctuary Approx. 6:15 p.m. 
Shofar (followed by Ma-ariv)  Sanctuary Approx. 7:33 p.m. 
Break-the-Fast Reservations required 

$18 per adult, $8 6-17 years old 
Friedman Center 
 

7:45 p.m. 

Sukkot, Shemini Atzeret, Simchat Torah 

Sukkot 1st Evening Wednesday, October 4 Sanctuary 6;00 p.m. 

Sukkot 1st Day Thursday, October 5 Sanctuary 9:30 a.m. 

Sukkot 2nd Evening Thursday, October 5 Sanctuary 6:00 p.m. 

Sukkot 2nd Day Friday, October 6 Sanctuary 9:30 a.m. 

Hosha’na Rabbah Wednesday, October 11 Sanctuary 6:30 a.m. 

Shemini Atzeret Evening 
Service 

Wednesday, October 11 Sanctuary 6:00 p.m. 

Shemini Atzeret Thursday, October 12 Sanctuary 9:30 a.m. 

        Yizkor   Sanctuary 11:30 a.m.  

Erev Simchat Torah 
 

Thursday, October 12 
Hakafot (dancing with the torah) 

Sanctuary 6:00 p.m. 
 

Simchat Torah Friday, October 13 Sanctuary 9:30 a.m. 

      

     (over)  


